                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32022.05
 ¯Features
 � Adds optical fiber connectivity to serial devices
 � "Virtual COM" extends PC COM ports
 � VxComm Utility supports 32/64-bit Windows 7
    SP1/10/2012/2016
 � Powerful programmable device server
 � Watchdog Timer suitable for use in harsh environments

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32022.05
 ® Pin Assignments
 ® Ordering Information
PDS-220FT CR Programmable Device Server with (1x RS-232 and 1x RS-422/485) 1 Multi-mode ST Fiber Port (2 km) (RoHS)
PDS-220FC CR Programmable Device Server with (1x RS-232 and 1x RS-422/485) 1 Multi-mode SC Fiber Port (2 km) (RoHS)
PDS-220FCS CR Programmable Device Server with (1x RS-232 and 1x RS-422/485) 1 Single-mode SC Fiber Port (30 km) (RoHS)
PDS-220FCS-60 CR Programmable Device Server with (1x RS-232 and 1x RS-422/485) 1 Single-mode SC Fiber Port (60 km) (RoHS)
 ® Accessories
NS-200AFC-T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 multi mode, SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS-60T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 (60 km) single mode, SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS-T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 single mode, SC connector (RoHS)